2016 UROP Summer Workshop Schedule

Wednesday, June 8 (9-10:30am)
SAR 101
* Lab Safety Training
o Andrea Voehringer - Office of Environmental Health & Safety

Friday, June 10 (3-4:30pm)
Photonics 9t Floor Colloquium Room
* Student Mentor Relationship and Research Ethics
o Paul Lipton - Director, Undergraduate Program in Neuroscience, UROP
o Tom Gilmore - Chair and Professor of Biology

Monday, June 13 (12-1:30pm)
BU Beach
* UROPBBQ

Monday, June 20 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* Crowdfunding and Scholarship Opportunities
o Caitlin Cushman - Communication Development
o Diane Flynn - Director of National & International Scholarships

Monday, June 27 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* How to Activate, Erase, and Incept Memories
o Steve Ramirez - Junior Fellow at Harvard University

Monday, July 4
* No Workshop

Monday, July 11 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* Resumes, Cover Letters, & Interview Tips
o Jesse Ohrenberger - Assistant Director, Center for Career Development

Monday, July 18 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* The Supreme Court and Public Opinion
o David Glick - Assistant Professor of Political Science

Monday, July 25 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* Posters & Abstracts
o Paul Lipton - Director, Undergraduate Program in Neuroscience, UROP

Monday, August 1 (4-5pm)
KCB 101
* UROP Student Talks

Monday, August 8 (3-4pm)
BU Beach
e ]ce Cream Social
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